TURNIEJ CHARYTATYWNY - GOLFISCI i RADIO GORZOW DLA MIKOLAJA (2021-06-05)

Zawarcie PG 18 (2x9) - 2021

Stableford Netto - Stableford Netto 18,1-36
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Nazwisko i imie
Branicki Mitosz
Kwiecinski Michat
Szafranski Robert
Tomiak Waldemar

Derda Krzysztof

Marcinkiewicz Mirostaw

Bilinski Stefan
Baryto Marcel
Freiherr Danuta
Jackiewicz Marek
Biatkowski Krzysztof
Sobolewski Ryszard
Zwierz Pawet
Onyszkiewicz Oliwier
Jazwicki Krzysztof
Kazikowski Tomasz
Czabara Karolina
Kaszubski Teofil
Baryto Tomasz
Zborowski Ryszard
Bilinska Karolina
Kawka Ewa
Michalak Krzysztof

Krych Jozef

PZG Eagle 2.0

Klub

Przytok Golf Resort

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Black Water Links Golf Club
Przytok Golf Resort

Modry Las Golf Resort

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Przytok Golf Resort

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Tokary Golf Club

Binowo Park Golf Club

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Przytok Golf Resort

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
Binowo Park Golf Club

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie

Gorzowski Klub Golfowy Zawarcie
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POLSKI GOLF

Suma
46
45
42
41
36
36
36
35
35
34
33
33
33
33
33
31
31
29
28
27
27
27
25

23

Wygenerowano: 2021-0605 16:47:48



